OPTOMECHANICS & OPTICS for Science & Industry
EDITION # 2
3www.opto4u.comThe best alternative for your needs
We service and supply the most demanding applications
required by complex industrial and scientific projects.
Opto4u is composed of many talented individuals
specializing in optics design, engineering and

S
S
O
R
IE
S
 LENSES :
Opto4U has selected a range of singlet spherical lenses made of BK7 or Fused
silica, that fit most applications in UV, visible and near IR ranges.
We are manufacturing all other kind of singlets in various shapes & materials.
Just ask us.
ICS | Lenses ICS | Lenses
P/N DIA FOCAL LENGTH RADIUS CENTER THICKNESS EDGE THICKNESS BACK FL COATING
BK7 Plano Convex Lens, 12.7dia
PLX05-25 12,7 25 12,94 3,6 2 22,6 – 15 €
PLX05-25-A 12,7 25 12,94 3,6 2 22,6 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX05-25-B 12,7 25 12,94 3,6 2 22,6 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX05-50 12,7 50 25,95 2,8 2 48,2 – 15 €
PLX05-50-A 12,7 50 25,95 2,8 2 48,2 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX05-50-B 12,7 50 25,95 2,8 2 48,2 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX05-100 12,7 100 51,88 2,4 2 98,5 – 15 €
PLX05-100-A 12,7 100 51,88 2,4 2 98,5 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX05-100-B 12,7 100 51,88 2,4 2 98,5 700-1100nm AR 22 €
 Plano Convex Lenses
The plano convex lenses are the most common lenses for focusing lasers. The
plano convex shape is minimizing the spherical aberration for imaging a distant
object or focusing a laser beam.

-- Focal length is calculated at 546.1nm
-- Surfaces accuracy : λ/4 @632,8nm
-- S/D < 60/40
-- Centration : <3 arc minutes
-- Coating (Multi layers) : AR<1 %(abs) / 0-15˚
-- Damage threshold of broadband AR coating : >5J/cm^2, 20ns, 20Hz, 1064nm
69
items
More info :
We offer uncoated lenses, as well as
visible 400-700 nm AR coated BK7
lenses and near infrared 700-1100 nm
AR coated BK7 lenses
P/N DIA FOCAL LENGTH RADIUS CENTER THICKNESS EDGE THICKNESS BACK FL COATING
BK7 Plano Convex Lens, 25.4dia
PLX10-30 25,4 30 15,56 8,6 2 24,3 – 17 €
PLX10-30-A 25,4 30 15,56 8,6 2 24,3 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-30-B 25,4 30 15,56 8,6 2 24,3 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-40 25,4 40 20,74 6,3 2 35,8 – 17 €
PLX10-40-A 25,4 40 20,74 6,3 2 35,8 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-40-B 25,4 40 20,74 6,3 2 35,8 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-50 25,4 50 25,95 5,3 2 46,5 – 17 €
PLX10-50-A 25,4 50 25,95 5,3 2 46,5 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-50-B 25,4 50 25,95 5,3 2 46,5 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-60 25,4 60 31,19 4,7 2 56,9 – 17 €
PLX10-60-A 25,4 60 31,19 4,7 2 56,9 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-60-B 25,4 60 31,19 4,7 2 56,9 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-75 25,4 75 38,82 4,1 2 72,3 – 17 €
PLX10-75-A 25,4 75 38,82 4,1 2 72,3 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-75-B 25,4 75 38,82 4,1 2 72,3 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-100 25,4 100 51,88 3,6 2 97,6 – 17 €
PLX10-100-A 25,4 100 51,88 3,6 2 97,6 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-100-B 25,4 100 51,88 3,6 2 97,6 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-150 25,4 150 77,75 3 2 148 – 17 €
PLX10-150-A 25,4 150 77,75 3 2 148 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-150-B 25,4 150 77,75 3 2 148 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-200 25,4 200 104,01 3 2,2 198 – 17 €
PLX10-200-A 25,4 200 104,01 3 2,2 198 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-200-B 25,4 200 104,01 3 2,2 198 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-250 25,4 250 129,58 3 2,4 248 – 17 €
PLX10-250-A 25,4 250 129,58 3 2,4 248 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-250-B 25,4 250 129,58 3 2,4 248 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-300 25,4 300 155,91 3 2,5 298 – 17 €
PLX10-300-A 25,4 300 155,91 3 2,5 298 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-300-B 25,4 300 155,91 3 2,5 298 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-500 25,4 500 258,47 3 2,7 498 – 17 €
PLX10-500-A 25,4 500 258,47 3 2,7 498 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-500-B 25,4 500 258,47 3 2,7 498 700-1100nm AR 24 €
Products in stock and delivered within 24 hours
37
M
O

PLC10-100-B 25,4 -100 51,88 2 3,6 -101,3 700-1100nm AR 24 €
P/N DIA FOCAL LENGTH RADIUS CENTER THICKNESS EDGE THICKNESS BACK FL COATING
BK7 Plano Concave Lens, 12.7dia
PLC05-25 12,7 -25 12,942 2 3,6 -26,3 – 15 €
PLC05-25-A 12,7 -25 12,942 2 3,6 -26,3 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLC05-25-B 12,7 -25 12,942 2 3,6 -26,3 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLC05-50 12,7 -50 25,954 2 2,8 -51,3 – 15 €
PLC05-50-A 12,7 -50 25,954 2 2,8 -51,3 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLC05-50-B 12,7 -50 25,954 2 2,8 -51,3 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLC05-100 12,7 -100 51,88 2 2,4 -101,3 – 15 €
PLC05-100-A 12,7 -100 51,88 2 2,4 -101,3 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLC05-100-B 12,7 -100 51,88 2 2,4 -101,3 700-1100nm AR 22 €
ICS | Lenses ICS | Lenses
P/N DIA FOCAL LENGTH RADIUS CENTER THICKNESS EDGE THICKNESS BACK FL COATING
BK7 Plano Convex Lens, 50.8dia
PLX20-60 50,8 60 31,19 16 3 49,5 – 30 €
PLX20-60-A 50,8 60 31,19 16 3 49,5 400-700nm AR 39 €
PLX20-60-B 50,8 60 31,19 16 3 49,5 700-1100nm AR 39 €
PLX20-100 50,8 100 51,88 9,6 3 93,7 – 25 €
PLX20-100-A 50,8 100 51,88 9,6 3 93,7 400-700nm AR 34 €
PLX20-100-B 50,8 100 51,88 9,6 3 93,7 700-1100nm AR 34 €
PLX20-150 50,8 150 77,75 7,3 3 145,2 – 25 €
PLX20-150-A 50,8 150 77,75 7,3 3 145,2 400-700nm AR 34 €
PLX20-150-B 50,8 150 77,75 7,3 3 145,2 700-1100nm AR 34 €
PLX20-200 50,8 200 104,01 6,2 3 195,9 – 25 €
PLX20-200-A 50,8 200 104,01 6,2 3 195,9 400-700nm AR 34 €
PLX20-200-B 50,8 200 104,01 6,2 3 195,9 700-1100nm AR 34 €
PLX20-250 50,8 250 129,58 5,5 3 246,4 – 25 €
PLX20-250-A 50,8 250 129,58 5,5 3 246,4 400-700nm AR 34 €
PLX20-250-B 50,8 250 129,58 5,5 3 246,4 700-1100nm AR 34 €
PLX20-500 50,8 500 258,47 5,2 4 496,6 – 25 €
PLX20-500-A 50,8 500 258,47 5,2 4 496,6 400-700nm AR 34 €
PLX20-500-B 50,8 500 258,47 5,2 4 496,6 700-1100nm AR 34 €
PLX20-1000 50,8 1000 518,3 4,6 4 997 – 25 €
PLX20-1000-A 50,8 1000 518,3 4,6 4 997 400-700nm AR 34 €
PLX20-1000-B 50,8 1000 518,3 4,6 4 997 700-1100nm AR 34 €
P/N DIA FOCAL LENGTH RADIUS CENTER THICKNESS EDGE THICKNESS BACK FL COATING
Fused Silica Plano Convex Lens, 25,4dia
PLX10-50-UV 25,4 50 23 5,8 2 46 – 70 €
PLX10-100-UV 25,4 100 46,03 3,8 2 97,4 – 70 €
PLX10-150-UV 25,4 150 69,02 3,2 2 147,8 – 70 €
PLX10-200-UV 25,4 200 91,62 3 2,1 198 – 70 €
PLX10-250-UV 25,4 250 114,82 3 2,3 248 – 70 €
PLX10-500-UV 25,4 500 230,21 3 2,6 498 – 70 €
 Negative lenses
18
items
 Biconcave Lens